
ANN ARBOR PUBLIC 
SCHOOLS  

VISUAL ARTS  
FACULTY 2017-2018 
 

 

ELEMENTARY   

 
Abbot 
 

 
Kristina Ruthven 
ruthven@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

 
Allen 
 

  
Alessandro Toniutti 
toniuttia@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

Ann Arbor Open/ Mack 

 
Debra Ennis 
ennisd@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

Ann Arbor Steam 
(Northside) 
 

 
Rachel Jenson 
jensenr@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 
Windy Alseri 
Alseriw@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

Angell 

 
Kristina Ruthven 
ruthven@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 
Emily Fineberg 
fineberge@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

Bach 

 
Kim Furey 
fureyk@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

Bryant 

Jennifer Shepard 
maerzsullivanj@aaps.k12.mi.us 
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Burns Park 

 
Kate Higgins 
higginsk@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

Carpenter 

 
Karen McDonald 
mcdonal2@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

Dicken 

 
Theresa Erickson 
ericksot@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

Eberwhite 

 
Sarah George 
georges@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

Haisley 

 
Alex Vinter 
vintera@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

King 

 
Laura Wayne 
waynel@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 
Emily Fineberg 
fineberge@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

Lakewood 

 
Peggy Weir-Leonard 
leonardp@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 
 

 

Lawton 

  
Aprylle Magar 
magara@aaps.k12.mi.us 
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Logan 

  
Victoria Wubben 
wubbenv@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

Mitchell 

  
Katie Williams 
williamsk@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

Pattengill 

  
Windy Alseri 
Alseriw@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

Pittsfield 

 
Lindsy Avenall 
avenalll@aaps.k12.mi.us 
  

 

Thurston 

 
Amanda Wyse 
wysea@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

Wines 

 
Joel Wyse 
wyse@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

MIDDLE SCHOOL    

Ann Arbor Open/ Mack 

 
Debra Ennis 
ennisd@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

Clague 

 
Kay Pentzien 
pentzien@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

Forsythe 

 
Susan Bartman 
bartman@aaps.k12.mi.us 

 

https://www.a2schools.org/Domain/24
https://www.a2schools.org/Domain/25
https://www.a2schools.org/Domain/26
https://www.a2schools.org/Domain/27
https://www.a2schools.org/Domain/28
https://www.a2schools.org/Domain/29
https://www.a2schools.org/Domain/12
https://www.a2schools.org/Domain/30
https://www.a2schools.org/Domain/31


Scarlett 

 
Henry Cerniglia 
cerniglc@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

 

 
Jaclyn Becker 
beckerj@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

Slauson 

 
Jason Treece 
treece@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

 
Ann Arbor STEAM 
(Northside) 
 

 
Rachel Jenson 
jensenr@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 
Windy Alseri 
Alseriw@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

 
Tappan 
 

 
Susan Sanch 
sanchs@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

HIGH SCHOOL    

Community 

 
Steve Coron 
coron@aaps.k12.mi.us 

 

 
 
Elena Flores 
flores@aaps.k12.mi.us 

 

Huron 

 
Kristin Kubacki 
kubacki@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

 Jonathan Smigell 
smigellj@aaps.k12.mi.us 
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Soyeon Kim 
kims@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 
Selena Tabor 
tabors@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

 
Andrew Sigworth 
sigwortha@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

Pathways to Success 
 

 
Beth Portincasa 
portincasa@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

Pioneer 

 
Michael Benedict 
benedict@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

  

 
Helen Bunch 
bunchh@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

  

 
James Howe 
howe@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

  

 
Ellen Gessert 
gesserte@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

Skyline 

 
Meredith Giltner 
giltnerm@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

Digital 
Photography 1 
Digital 
Photography 2 
Graphic Design 1 
Graphic Design 2 
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Sarah Winter 
winters@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 

  

 
Ellen Gessert 
gesserte@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 

 


